Whirlpool EMEA
S E RVIC E Cuslzfr?wce)r Services

SPAREPARTLIST
Pos 12NC Description
1040 480140101171  Door outer wh
1210 4801 401 01148 Door inner FS
1300 4801 401 01077 Door latch
1310 4801 401 01099  Lock hook
1311 4801 401 01098  Support lock hook
1600 480140101112 Pedestal front
1601 4801 401 01181  Plinth wh
1602 480140101179  Plinth right wh
1603 4801 40101182  Plinth left wh
1605 4801 401 01548 Crossbar upper front
1610 4801401 01097 Crossbar upper rear
1612 4801401 01115  Crossbar lower
1613 480140101116 Crossbar middle
1620 4801 401 01564  Side panel left wh
1621 4801 401 01565 Side panel right wh
1630 480140101177 Table top wh
1701 4801 401 01064 End profil Door
1830 4801 401 01073  Crossbar
1840 4801 401 01163 Drip tray assy
1850 480140101161 foot
1851 480140101162 Support Foot set
1881 4801401 01535 Hinge left
1882 480140101536  Hinge right
1883 4801401 01149  Spring Hinge
1886 4801401 01151  Bolt Hinge
1910 480140101102 Gasket door Frame 45cmTUB
1912 4801 401 01066 Gasket border Door lower
2030 4801 401 01089 Cover protect. left
2031 4801 401 01091  Cover protect. right
2032 4801 401 01183  Cover protect. Panel
2410 4801 401 01506 Basket upper
2415 4801401 01549 Basket
2435 4801401 01545 Cutlery basket
2440 4801 401 01497  Cup holder
2443 4820 000 04538 Wheel basket upper
2444 4820 000 09033 Wheel basket lower
2610 4801401 01109 Sliding base
2612 4801401 01546 Cap Sliding base
2613 4801 401 01547  Support Sliding base
3010 480140101552 Control panel Bl wh 3-6-9
3013 480140101173 Plate handle wh
3310 480140101174 Button Start wh
3320 480140101145 Push button
3321 4801 401 01553  Button program wh
3510 480140101138 Light guide
3511 480140101141 Insert Light guide
4000 4801401 01052 Spray pump
4002 4801 401 01053  Support Spray pump
4300 480140101029 Pump,draining
4620 4801 401 01058 Heating element
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Pos

12NC

Description

4621
4800
4900
4901
5210

5210
5211
5710
5810
5811

6210
6230
6310
6311
6330

6800
6802
6910
7010
7100

7102
7104
7105
7220
7221

7222
7224
7260
7262
7263

7265
7266
7430
7431
7432

7500
7502
7510
7511
7512

7550
7630
7631
7632
7810

7831
7832
7833
7834
7835

4801 401 01057
4801 401 01134
4801 401 01493
4801 401 01063
4820 000 11085

4801 401 01455
4801 401 01086
4801 401 01041
4801 401 01062
4801 401 01084

4801 401 01079
4801 401 01019
4801 401 01018
4801 401 01017
4801 401 01078

4801 401 01068
4801 401 01067
4801 401 01242
4801 401 01042
4801 401 01036

4801 401 01492
4801 401 01033
4801 401 01491
4820 000 01901
4801 401 01542

4801 401 01543
4801 401 01544
4801 401 01009
4801 401 01487
4801 401 01488

4801 401 01541
4820 000 01902
4801 401 01186
4801 401 01185
4801 401 01495

4801 401 01047
4801 401 01494
4801 401 01027
4801 401 01026
4801 401 01489

4801 401 01056
4801 401 01059
4801 401 01496
4801 401 01021
4801 401 01038

4801 401 01045
4801 401 01044
4801 401 01043
4801 401 01037
4801 401 01028

Support Heating element

Cable harness FS-BI

Cable mains

Holder Cable mains

Control board 6prgr. From: 26/12

control board 6prgr. Till: 26/12
Protec,el.parts CB

Inlet valve

Pressostat 140/120
Protect.switch

Switch on/off
Microswitch Floater
Switch Floater
Support Floater
Microswitch Door

Combidosage w/o Reed
Bracket Combidosage
Feeler NTC

Hose inlet

Water softener

Nut Water softener
Gasket Cover lid

cover lid Water softener
Spray arm lower wh
Spray arm upper

Support Spray arm upper
Fixation Spray arm upper
Tube cpl.

Guide Pipe

nut Pipe

Support Spray arm upper
Connection Spray arm lower wh
Air guide

Gasket Air guide

cover Air guide

Reg.dosage

Cover Reg.dosage
Water collector
Gasket Water collector
Nut Water collector

Bend
Sieve
Filter
Microfilter
Drainhose

Hose Reg.dosage
Hose Reg.dosage
Hose Reg.dosage
Hose Water softener
Hose drainpump
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7836
7837
9005
9007
9040

9102
9501
9931
9932
9933

9935
9990

4801 401 01054
4801 401 01055
4801 401 01158
4801 401 01143
4801 401 01114

4801 401 01024
4801 401 01011
4801 401 01117
4801 401 01133
4801 401 01132

4801 401 01031
4801 401 02751

Hose connection Spray pump
Hose connection Spray pump
Fastener Table top

Holder Drainhose

Clip Tank

Screw Floater ST2.9x22
O-Ring

Spoon measuring

Baeker rinse aid
Detergent disp. 3in1 tablet

Salt Funnel
Fastener SET
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